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TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKING LEGEND

4" (100) SKIP-DASH (YELLOW)

4" (100) SOLID (YELLOW)

12" (300) DIAGONAL (YELLOW)

4" (100) DOUBLE YELLOW (NARROW)

RESERVED

RESERVED

4" (100) SKIP-DASH (WHITE)

4" (100) SOLID (WHITE)

12" (300) DIAGONAL (WHITE)

6" (150) SOLID (WHITE)

24" (600) STOP BAR (WHITE)

8" (200) SOLID (WHITE)

4" (100) LANE LINE EXTENSIONS (WHITE)

4" (100) PARKING WHITE
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TYPICAL

30’

FAP 693

FAP 693

STA. 620+00.00 (TOWANDA BARNES RD.)

STA. 203+84.12 (FAP 693) =

10’

10’

+
1
5

6’ TYP.

6’ TYP.

10’

A1

A2

A3

A4

A5

D1 D2 D3

D4

D5

D6

D7

C1C2C3

+
4
5

C4

C5

+
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CABINET

CONTROLLER

HANDHOLE

HOME-RUN

DETECTOR LOOP

SPLICE

DETAIL OF DETECTOR LOOP WIRING

WIRED IN SERIES WITH SINGLE PAIR CABLE

2C CABLE

4’

 DATALOOP

 RD. BARNES TOWANDA & 9IL

 ofNumber Delay

Loop Length Width Turns (sec.)

A1 6’ 12’ 3 10

A2 6’ 13’ 3 10

A3-4 6’ 14’ 3 10

A5 6’ 15’ 3

C1-4 20’ 6’ 3

C5 6’ 6’ 3

C6 10’ 6’ 4

D1-5 6’ 20’ 3

D6-7 6’ 10’ 4

 COMMON TO WIRED BE SHALL LOOPS FOLLOWINGTHE

 (C1,C2) (A5), A4), (A3, A2), (A1, CABLE: LEAD-IN PAIRSINGLE

 (D7) (D6), (D5), (D4), (D3), D2), (D1, (C6), (C5), (C4),(C3),

 QUANTITYINTERSECTION

 FT. 1,227 = 1 TYPE LOOP,DETECTOR
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